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Norme UNI EN

    16713 - 2

Ø A

C

Ø
 
B

CODICE / CODE

C

mm

17 060 100

104

118

42

42

47

1" 1/2 - M

2" - M

pollici / inch

Ø A Ø B

mm

17 061

17 062

Sfera inox orientabile

Stainless steel directional sphere

316 L  -  V4  A

PORTATA

 RANGE

mc / h

3,5

5

7

17 063 135
503" - M

9

2" 1/2 - M


